
SALC – candidates for the board 2015  
 

Denmark 

*Line Burholt Kristensen, Postdoc, Department of Nordic Studies and Linguistics, University of 

Copenhagen, burholt@hum.ku.dk 

*Kristian Tylén, Postdoc, Department of Aesthetics and Communication - Center for Semiotics, 

University of Aarhus, kristian@dac.au.dk 

 

Finland 

*Tiina Onikki-Rantajääskö, Professor, Department of Finno-Ugrian and Scandinavian Studies, 

University of Helsinki, Tiina.Onikki@helsinki.fi 

*Esa Penttilä, University Lecturer, English Language and Translation, University of Eastern 

Finland, esa.penttila@uef.fi 

 

Norway 

Tore Nesset, Professor, Department of Language and Linguistics, University of Tromsø, 

tore.nesset@uit.no 

*Mila Vulchanova, Professor, Department of Language and Literature, NTNU, 

mila.vulchanova@ntnu.no - candidate for precidency 

 

Sweden 

Per Bostrøm, PhD student, Umeå University, per.bostrom@umu.se, skype identity: bostrom.per 

*Marlene Johansson Falck, Senior Lecturer, Department of Language Studies, Umeå University, 

marlene.johansson.falck@umu.se 

Mikko Höglund, Lecturer, Department of English, Stockholm University; member 

of board of Finnish Cognitive Linguistics Association FiCLA, mikko.hoglund@english.su.se 

*Jordan Zlatev, Professor, Centre for Languages and Literature, Lund University, 

jordan.zlatev@semiotik.lu.se 

 

* member of the current board 

 

Substitutes 

*Carita Lundmark, Senior Lecturer, Kristianstad University, carita.lundmark@hkr.se 

*Lisa Rudebeck, PhD student, Department of Swedish Language and Multilingualism, Stockholm 

University, lisa.rudebeck@su.se 

** Jóhanna Barðdal, Docent, Lund University, Johanna.Barddal@ugent.be 

 

* currently substitutes 

** member of the current board 

 

Candidates for the nominating committee 2015 
 

Denmark 

*Elisabeth Engberg-Pedersen, Professor, Department of Nordic Studies and Linguistics, University 

of Copenhagen, eep@hum.ku.dk 

 

Finland 
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Markus Hamunen, PhD student, Lecturer, School of Modern Languages and Translation Studies, 

University of Tampere, markus.hamunen@helsinki.fi 

 

Norway 

*Stephanie Hazel Wold, Assistant Professor, Department of Foreign Languages, University of 

Bergen, Stephanie.Wold@uib.no 

 

Sweden 

*Anna Vogel, Senior Lecturer, Department of Swedish Language and Multilingualism, Stockholm 

University, Anna.Vogel@su.se 

 

*member of the current nominating committee 
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